
SUNNYSIDE HIGH SCHOOL
 2023

FRESHMAN SOFTBALL
"Go Wildcats!"

DAY MONTH DATE OPPONENT TIME SITE

Monday, March 20 at Dinuba 3:30 Dinuba

Thursday, March 23 Sanger 3:30 Sunnyside

Monday, March 27 BYE

Thursday, March 30 at Fresno High 3:30 Fresno High

Monday, April 10 at Madera South 3:30 Madera South

Thursday, Aprl 13 Dinuba 3:30 Sunnyside

Monday, April 17 at Sanger 3:30 Sanger

Thursday, April 20 at Reedley 3:30 Reedly

Monday April 24 Madera South 3:30 Sunnyside

Thursday, April 27 BYE

Monday May 1 at Dinuba 3:30 Dinuba

Thursday, May 4 Sanger 3:30 Sunnyside

Head Coach Gilbert Castanon

Principal Michele Anderson

Athletic Director  Sue Farmer

Assistant A.D. - April Johnson, Bob Jacobsen, Dave Wheeler
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